
Lauf 1 . 1000 m Schuelerinnen Jhg 1996-1999
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 944 Wio, Stefanie 1997 SC Bleialf 00:03:56 1 W10
2 234 Schnieders, Lara 1996 Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. 00:04:00 1 W11
3 235 Schnieders, Elena 1996 Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. 00:04:05 2 W11
4 228 Ackermann, Vivian 1998 SV Herresbacher Flitzer 00:04:07 1 W9
5 943 Bales, Chiara 1996 SV Oberweis 00:04:09 3 W11
6 935 Schmitt, Hannah 1997 SV Wintrich 00:04:11 2 W10
7 946 Singhof, Deborah 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:12 3 W10
8 210 Böttcher, Susanne 1996 LAZ-Siegburg 00:04:14 4 W11
9 214 Hillen, Eva 1996 SG Triathlon Prüm 00:04:18 5 W11
10 932 Johanns, Anna 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:19 2 W9
11 942 Köhler, Jana 1996 SV Oberweis 00:04:21 6 W11
12 933 Staudinger, Lena 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:22 3 W9
13 939 Schmitz, Carolin 1997 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:24 4 W10
14 931 Larres, Jeanine 1996 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:25 7 W11
15 937 Diederichs, Tanja 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:27 4 W9
16 256 Kootz, Laura 1996 LG Daleiden 00:04:29 8 W11
17 218 Braun, Jasmin 1996 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:04:30 9 W11
18 233 Steinbrecher, Svenja 1996 Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. 00:04:32 10 W11
19 229 Cläsgens, Eva 1996 SV Herresbacher Flitzer 00:04:34 11 W11
20 936 Johanns, Lena 2001 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:42 1 W8
21 941 Thielen, Anna 1999 SV Kyllburg 00:04:45 2 W8
22 950 Gillen, Melissa 1998 ohne Verein 00:04:47 5 W9
23 934 Hansen, Christina 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:49 6 W9
24 223 Hermes, Lina 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:52 7 W9
25 947 Michely, Anna 1998 SC Bleialf 00:04:53 8 W9
26 225 Kleinsorge, Lara 1997 S.C. Pulheim 00:05:04 5 W10
27 222 Fritz, Ines 1997 DJK Hollerath 00:05:05 6 W10
28 938 Christen, Jana 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:05:22 9 W9
29 945 Görres, Melina 2000 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:05:28 3 W8
30 940 Dederichs, Nicki 1998 DJK Udenbreth 00:05:31 10 W9
31 192 Töx, Melanie 1998 SC Bleialf 00:05:37 11 W9
32 215 Wiesen, Sarah 1999 ohne Verein 00:05:40 4 W8
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Schülerinnen W8 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Johanns, Lena 2001 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:42
2 Thielen, Anna 1999 SV Kyllburg 00:04:45
3 Görres, Melina 2000 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:05:28
4 Wiesen, Sarah 1999 ohne Verein 00:05:40

Schülerinnen W9 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Ackermann, Vivian 1998 SV Herresbacher Flitzer 00:04:07
2 Johanns, Anna 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:19
3 Staudinger, Lena 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:22
4 Diederichs, Tanja 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:27
5 Gillen, Melissa 1998 ohne Verein 00:04:47
6 Hansen, Christina 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:49
7 Hermes, Lina 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:52
8 Michely, Anna 1998 SC Bleialf 00:04:53
9 Christen, Jana 1998 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:05:22
10 Dederichs, Nicki 1998 DJK Udenbreth 00:05:31
11 Töx, Melanie 1998 SC Bleialf 00:05:37

Schülerinnen W10 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Wio, Stefanie 1997 SC Bleialf 00:03:56
2 Schmitt, Hannah 1997 SV Wintrich 00:04:11
3 Singhof, Deborah 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:12
4 Schmitz, Carolin 1997 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:24
5 Kleinsorge, Lara 1997 S.C. Pulheim 00:05:04
6 Fritz, Ines 1997 DJK Hollerath 00:05:05

Schülerinnen W11 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schnieders, Lara 1996 Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. 00:04:00
2 Schnieders, Elena 1996 Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. 00:04:05
3 Bales, Chiara 1996 SV Oberweis 00:04:09
4 Böttcher, Susanne 1996 LAZ-Siegburg 00:04:14
5 Hillen, Eva 1996 SG Triathlon Prüm 00:04:18
6 Köhler, Jana 1996 SV Oberweis 00:04:21
7 Larres, Jeanine 1996 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:25
8 Kootz, Laura 1996 LG Daleiden 00:04:29
9 Braun, Jasmin 1996 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:04:30
10 Steinbrecher, Svenja 1996 Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. 00:04:32
11 Cläsgens, Eva 1996 SV Herresbacher Flitzer 00:04:34
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